CONSORTIUM OF NATIONAL LAW UNIVERSITIES

P.O. Bag 7201, Nagarbhavi, Bangalore - 560 072

Provisional 3rd List - CLAT 2026 - UG

Himachal Pradesh National Law University (HPNLU), Shimla - B.A. LL.B (Hons)

SINo All India Rank Admit Card No Vertical Reservation Horizontal Reservations
1 1983 333711052 General
2 1984 330711479 General
3 1987 328711407 General
4 1988 365821538 General
5 22230 315711401 SC SC-HP*
6 43788 311711001 General PWD*
Status of provisionally admitted students in the second list - UG
SI'No All India Rank Admit Card No Vertical Reservation Horizontal Status
Reservations
1 930 346741269 General Provisionaly Admitted
2 1096 365841404 General Provisionaly Admitted
3 1187 327711598 General Provisionaly Admitted
4 1201 315711981 General Provisionaly Admitted
5 1280 308711181 General Provisionaly Admitted
6 1320 315721506 General Provisionaly Admitted
7 1357 315711120 General Provisionaly Admitted
8 1389 365801670 General Provisionaly Admitted
9 1419 366711357 General Provisionaly Admitted
10 1440 365871663 General GC-HP,WSRD-HP Vacant
11 1466 346711226 General Provisionaly Admitted
12 1481 315711536 General Provisionaly Admitted
13 1483 337741343 General Vacant
14 1503 365841450 General Provisionaly Admitted
15 1521 341721130 General Provisionaly Admitted
16 1523 365831392 General Provisionaly Admitted
17 1524 315711078 General Provisionaly Admitted
18 1528 309731593 General WSRD-HP Provisionaly Admitted
19 1571 365871342 General Provisionaly Admitted
20 1572 341731424 General Provisionaly Admitted
21 1579 366711067 General Provisionaly Admitted
22 1594 365861224 General Provisionaly Admitted




SINo

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

All India Rank

1599

1640

1646

1650

1674

1684

1690

1729

1744

1749

1755

1787

1808

1809

1819

1828

1845

1847

1849

1855

1857

1860

1863

1869

1872

1875

1877

1883

1887

1890

1891

1893

1898

1907

1909

Admit Card No

365801611

370721562

310741078

347711843

354741483

350711211

308711371

309731246

365841142

325711219

315711244

329721349

330711552

374731241

370721686

302711921

341711716

330711660

354731443

346721161

315711933

365781263

367721036

309721317

328711298

365821325

365871029

329711712

309731448

365851474

304711059

323721171

341712020

315711051

310721085

Vertical Reservation

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

Horizontal
Reservations

Status

Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Vacant
Vacant
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Vacant
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted

Provisionaly Admitted




SINo

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

All India Rank

1913

1914

1915

1936

1941

1947

1957

1968

1972

2041

2042

2160

2219

2530

2535

2654

2741

2789

2824

2845

4912

5043

5447

5490

5928

6034

6492

7015

7187

8062

8819

9009

9210

9239

9473

Admit Card No

365871139

365871497

309731181

370721175

365821489

340711359

365801141

358711376

384711310

378711078

367741236

310711193

329721322

315711683

341731187

341711420

390711731

365771539

354711319

354711201

365861061

315711319

315711194

359711050

327711382

330711361

378711103

315711813

315721355

315711618

315711717

365891012

378711063

342711021

342711010

Vertical Reservation

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

EWS

EWS

General

EWS

EWS

EWS

EWS

EWS

EWS

EWS

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

Horizontal
Reservations

WSRD-HP

GC-HP*

GC-HP*,WSRD-HP

GC-HP*
GC-HP*
GC-HP*
GC-HP*
GC-HP*
GC-HP*
GC-HP*
GC-HP*
GC-HP*
GC-HP*
GC-HP*

GC-HP*,WSRD-HP
GC-HP*
GC-HP*

GC-HP*

Status

Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted

Provisionaly Admitted




SINo

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

All India Rank

9477

9852

9873

9978

10019

10261

10263

10313

10459

10468

10637

10935

11035

11211

11422

11506

11859

12336

14595

15844

16095

16251

16370

17921

18312

18891

19618

19833

20008

20316

20346

24529

26951

28825

29286

Admit Card No

315711841

343711045

346741232

315711451

365871369

366711249

343711548

329711520

342711320

365801364

378711090

341721570

349711141

315711067

302711377

308711207

315711565

378711087

350711065

378711312

378711017

315711370

374741019

359711040

337731552

341721218

309721029

331711517

378711035

310711421

382711120

365771002

315721040

316721002

315711919

Vertical Reservation

General

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

General

SC

General

SC

SC

General

SC

General

SC -> General

EWS-HP

ST

EWS-HP

SC

SC

ST

SC

ST

ST

ST

ST

SC

ST

ST

SC

ST

General

ST

Horizontal
Reservations

GC-HP*

GC-HP*,WSRD-HP

GC-HP*

GC-HP*

GC-HP*,WSRD-HP

SC-HP*

SC-HP*

SC-HP*

SC-HP*

SC-HP*

PWD*
ST-HP*
PWD*

ST-HP*

Status

Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted

Provisionaly Admitted




SINo All India Rank Admit Card No Vertical Reservation Horizontal Status
Reservations
128 31342 366711001 General PWD* Provisionaly Admitted
129 32939 333711001 SC PWD* Provisionaly Admitted
130 38756 378711072 EWS-HP Provisionaly Admitted
131 40157 308711003 General PWD* Provisionaly Admitted
132 42309 389711001 General PWD* Vacant
Cut-Off Rank Table
Reservation Seats AIR Cut-Off Category Rank Cut-Off
Vertical Reservation
General (General) 92 1988 1988
Scheduled Caste (SC) 18 11422 398
Scheduled Tribe (ST) 10 20346 242
Economically Weaker Section (EWS) 9 2845 206
EWS of Himachal Pradesh (EWS-HP) 3 38756 15
Horizontals Reservation
Person With Disability (PWD) 6 43788 192
Himachal Pradesh Domicile (GC-HP) 23 11859 56
Wards of Serving/Retired/Defence Personnel (WSRD-HP) 6 * >
SC of Himachal Pradesh (SC-HP) 5 22230 15
ST of Himachal Pradesh (ST-HP) 2 29286 12

Note : * indicates that the seat is allotted based on that horizontal reservation.
-> indicates the change in category of the candidate.
# indicates vertical category seat allotted because of horizontal condition.
** indicates that Horizontal reservation is deemed fulfilled when candidates from that category are already adequately represented within

vertical reservations.

General : General, SC : Scheduled Caste, ST : Scheduled Tribe, EWS : Economically Weaker Section, EWS-HP : EWS of Himachal Pradesh,
GC-HP : Himachal Pradesh Domicile, WSRD-HP : Wards of Serving/Retired/Defence Personnel, SC-HP : SC of Himachal Pradesh,
ST-HP : ST of Himachal Pradesh, PWD : Person With Disability

The "Vacant" seats shown in the second list table are filled in the third list table.

Allotment has been made on basis of merit cum preferences expressed by the candidates in their counselling form. If any discrepancy in the
allotment, candidates are advised to contact the CLAT office at email id: clatoffice@consortiumofnlus.ac.in




