



CONSORTIUM OF NATIONAL LAW UNIVERSITIES

P.O. Bag 7201, Nagarbhavi, Bangalore - 560 072

Provisional 3rd List - CLAT 2026 - UG

Himachal Pradesh National Law University (HPNLU), Shimla - B.A. LL.B (Hons)				
Sl No	All India Rank	Admit Card No	Vertical Reservation	Horizontal Reservations
1	1983	333711052	General	
2	1984	330711479	General	
3	1987	328711407	General	
4	1988	365821538	General	
5	22230	315711401	SC	SC-HP*
6	43788	311711001	General	PWD*

Status of provisionally admitted students in the second list - UG

Sl No	All India Rank	Admit Card No	Vertical Reservation	Horizontal Reservations	Status
1	930	346741269	General		Provisionally Admitted
2	1096	365841404	General		Provisionally Admitted
3	1187	327711598	General		Provisionally Admitted
4	1201	315711981	General		Provisionally Admitted
5	1280	308711181	General		Provisionally Admitted
6	1320	315721506	General		Provisionally Admitted
7	1357	315711120	General		Provisionally Admitted
8	1389	365801670	General		Provisionally Admitted
9	1419	366711357	General		Provisionally Admitted
10	1440	365871663	General	GC-HP,WSRD-HP	Vacant
11	1466	346711226	General		Provisionally Admitted
12	1481	315711536	General		Provisionally Admitted
13	1483	337741343	General		Vacant
14	1503	365841450	General		Provisionally Admitted
15	1521	341721130	General		Provisionally Admitted
16	1523	365831392	General		Provisionally Admitted
17	1524	315711078	General		Provisionally Admitted
18	1528	309731593	General	WSRD-HP	Provisionally Admitted
19	1571	365871342	General		Provisionally Admitted
20	1572	341731424	General		Provisionally Admitted
21	1579	366711067	General		Provisionally Admitted
22	1594	365861224	General		Provisionally Admitted

SI No	All India Rank	Admit Card No	Vertical Reservation	Horizontal Reservations	Status
23	1599	365801611	General		Provisionally Admitted
24	1640	370721562	General		Provisionally Admitted
25	1646	310741078	General		Provisionally Admitted
26	1650	347711843	General		Provisionally Admitted
27	1674	354741483	General		Provisionally Admitted
28	1684	350711211	General		Provisionally Admitted
29	1690	308711371	General		Provisionally Admitted
30	1729	309731246	General		Provisionally Admitted
31	1744	365841142	General		Provisionally Admitted
32	1749	325711219	General		Provisionally Admitted
33	1755	315711244	General		Provisionally Admitted
34	1787	329721349	General		Provisionally Admitted
35	1808	330711552	General		Provisionally Admitted
36	1809	374731241	General		Provisionally Admitted
37	1819	370721686	General		Provisionally Admitted
38	1828	302711921	General		Provisionally Admitted
39	1845	341711716	General		Provisionally Admitted
40	1847	330711660	General		Provisionally Admitted
41	1849	354731443	General		Provisionally Admitted
42	1855	346721161	General		Provisionally Admitted
43	1857	315711933	General		Provisionally Admitted
44	1860	365781263	General		Provisionally Admitted
45	1863	367721036	General		Vacant
46	1869	309721317	General		Vacant
47	1872	328711298	General		Provisionally Admitted
48	1875	365821325	General		Provisionally Admitted
49	1877	365871029	General		Provisionally Admitted
50	1883	329711712	General		Provisionally Admitted
51	1887	309731448	General		Vacant
52	1890	365851474	General		Provisionally Admitted
53	1891	304711059	General		Provisionally Admitted
54	1893	323721171	General		Provisionally Admitted
55	1898	341712020	General		Provisionally Admitted
56	1907	315711051	General		Provisionally Admitted
57	1909	310721085	General		Provisionally Admitted

SI No	All India Rank	Admit Card No	Vertical Reservation	Horizontal Reservations	Status
58	1913	365871139	General		Provisionally Admitted
59	1914	365871497	General		Provisionally Admitted
60	1915	309731181	General		Provisionally Admitted
61	1936	370721175	General	WSRD-HP	Provisionally Admitted
62	1941	365821489	General		Provisionally Admitted
63	1947	340711359	General		Provisionally Admitted
64	1957	365801141	General		Provisionally Admitted
65	1968	358711376	General		Provisionally Admitted
66	1972	384711310	General		Provisionally Admitted
67	2041	378711078	General	GC-HP*	Provisionally Admitted
68	2042	367741236	EWS		Provisionally Admitted
69	2160	310711193	EWS		Provisionally Admitted
70	2219	329721322	General	GC-HP*,WSRD-HP	Provisionally Admitted
71	2530	315711683	EWS		Provisionally Admitted
72	2535	341731187	EWS		Provisionally Admitted
73	2654	341711420	EWS		Provisionally Admitted
74	2741	390711731	EWS		Provisionally Admitted
75	2789	365771539	EWS		Provisionally Admitted
76	2824	354711319	EWS		Provisionally Admitted
77	2845	354711201	EWS		Provisionally Admitted
78	4912	365861061	General	GC-HP*	Provisionally Admitted
79	5043	315711319	General	GC-HP*	Provisionally Admitted
80	5447	315711194	General	GC-HP*	Provisionally Admitted
81	5490	359711050	General	GC-HP*	Provisionally Admitted
82	5928	327711382	General	GC-HP*	Provisionally Admitted
83	6034	330711361	General	GC-HP*	Provisionally Admitted
84	6492	378711103	General	GC-HP*	Provisionally Admitted
85	7015	315711813	General	GC-HP*	Provisionally Admitted
86	7187	315721355	General	GC-HP*	Provisionally Admitted
87	8062	315711618	General	GC-HP*	Provisionally Admitted
88	8819	315711717	General	GC-HP*	Provisionally Admitted
89	9009	365891012	General	GC-HP*,WSRD-HP	Provisionally Admitted
90	9210	378711063	General	GC-HP*	Provisionally Admitted
91	9239	342711021	General	GC-HP*	Provisionally Admitted
92	9473	342711010	General	GC-HP*	Provisionally Admitted

SI No	All India Rank	Admit Card No	Vertical Reservation	Horizontal Reservations	Status
93	9477	315711841	General	GC-HP*	Provisionally Admitted
94	9852	343711045	SC		Provisionally Admitted
95	9873	346741232	SC		Provisionally Admitted
96	9978	315711451	SC		Provisionally Admitted
97	10019	365871369	SC		Provisionally Admitted
98	10261	366711249	SC		Provisionally Admitted
99	10263	343711548	SC		Provisionally Admitted
100	10313	329711520	SC		Provisionally Admitted
101	10459	342711320	General	GC-HP*,WSRD-HP	Provisionally Admitted
102	10468	365801364	SC		Provisionally Admitted
103	10637	378711090	General	GC-HP*	Provisionally Admitted
104	10935	341721570	SC		Provisionally Admitted
105	11035	349711141	SC		Provisionally Admitted
106	11211	315711067	General	GC-HP*	Provisionally Admitted
107	11422	302711377	SC		Provisionally Admitted
108	11506	308711207	General	GC-HP*,WSRD-HP	Provisionally Admitted
109	11859	315711565	SC -> General	SC-HP*	Provisionally Admitted
110	12336	378711087	EWS-HP		Provisionally Admitted
111	14595	350711065	ST		Provisionally Admitted
112	15844	378711312	EWS-HP		Provisionally Admitted
113	16095	378711017	SC	SC-HP*	Provisionally Admitted
114	16251	315711370	SC	SC-HP*	Provisionally Admitted
115	16370	374741019	ST		Provisionally Admitted
116	17921	359711040	SC	SC-HP*	Provisionally Admitted
117	18312	337731552	ST		Provisionally Admitted
118	18891	341721218	ST		Provisionally Admitted
119	19618	309721029	ST		Provisionally Admitted
120	19833	331711517	ST		Provisionally Admitted
121	20008	378711035	SC	SC-HP*	Provisionally Admitted
122	20316	310711421	ST		Provisionally Admitted
123	20346	382711120	ST		Provisionally Admitted
124	24529	365771002	SC	PWD*	Provisionally Admitted
125	26951	315721040	ST	ST-HP*	Provisionally Admitted
126	28825	316721002	General	PWD*	Provisionally Admitted
127	29286	315711919	ST	ST-HP*	Provisionally Admitted

SI No	All India Rank	Admit Card No	Vertical Reservation	Horizontal Reservations	Status
128	31342	366711001	General	PWD*	Provisionally Admitted
129	32939	333711001	SC	PWD*	Provisionally Admitted
130	38756	378711072	EWS-HP		Provisionally Admitted
131	40157	308711003	General	PWD*	Provisionally Admitted
132	42309	389711001	General	PWD*	Vacant

Cut-Off Rank Table

Reservation	Seats	AIR Cut-Off	Category Rank Cut-Off
Vertical Reservation			
General (General)	92	1988	1988
Scheduled Caste (SC)	18	11422	398
Scheduled Tribe (ST)	10	20346	242
Economically Weaker Section (EWS)	9	2845	206
EWS of Himachal Pradesh (EWS-HP)	3	38756	15
Horizontals Reservation			
Person With Disability (PWD)	6	43788	192
Himachal Pradesh Domicile (GC-HP)	23	11859	56
Wards of Serving/Retired/Defence Personnel (WSRD-HP)	6	**	**
SC of Himachal Pradesh (SC-HP)	5	22230	15
ST of Himachal Pradesh (ST-HP)	2	29286	12

Note : * indicates that the seat is allotted based on that horizontal reservation.

-> indicates the change in category of the candidate.

indicates vertical category seat allotted because of horizontal condition.

** indicates that Horizontal reservation is deemed fulfilled when candidates from that category are already adequately represented within vertical reservations.

General : General, **SC** : Scheduled Caste, **ST** : Scheduled Tribe, **EWS** : Economically Weaker Section, **EWS-HP** : EWS of Himachal Pradesh, **GC-HP** : Himachal Pradesh Domicile, **WSRD-HP** : Wards of Serving/Retired/Defence Personnel, **SC-HP** : SC of Himachal Pradesh, **ST-HP** : ST of Himachal Pradesh, **PWD** : Person With Disability

The "**Vacant**" seats shown in the second list table are filled in the third list table.

Allotment has been made on basis of merit cum preferences expressed by the candidates in their counselling form. If any discrepancy in the allotment, candidates are advised to contact the CLAT office at email id: clatoffice@consortiumofnlus.ac.in